
C15536/K23029 

 Northwest Oregon 2024-2027 ADA Curb Ramps, Phase 2 Design Build Project 

Pre-Proposal Informational Meeting 

12/18/2024 – 10:00 AM 

Name Company Email/Phone Number 
Beau Biron Brown Contracting, Inc. beau@browncontracting.net 541-961-4065 
Sean Emrick Brown Contracting, Inc. sean@browncontracting.net  
Jay Hedberg Consor 503-680-5108 
Erin Reed Consor erin.reed@consoreng.com 

Karen Tatman Consor karen.tatman@consoreng.com 503-910-4403 

Gabriel Crop Consor gabe.crop@consoreng.com  503-225-9010 
Austin Zavala DOWL azavala@dowl.com (541) 494-0582 

Jaime Jordan DOWL  jjordan@dowl.com; 541-949-0595 

Jim Albin DOWL jalbin@dowl.com  
Erin Karlin DOWL ekarlin@dowl.com  
Justin Mason DOWL (K&E Excavating team) jamason@dowl.com 541-977-1154 

Lance Greaves Emery & Sons Construction, LLC Lance.Greaves@emeryandsons.com  
Ryan Ward Emery & Sons Construction, LLC, ryan.ward@emeryandsons.com  503.302.9613 
Lindsay Aldrich Emery and Sons Construction, LLC Lindsay.Aldrich@emeryandsons.com 541-530-4737 

Aaron Slowik Emery and Sons Construction, LLC   
Karen Reynolds HKLBRY Creative (HP Civil)   
Larry Gescher HP Civil Inc. larryg@hpcivil.com 971-304-5653 

Jay Johnson K&E Excavating  jay@keex.net 

John Kuenzi K&E Excavating, Inc. jk@keex.net 

Darren Hippenstiel Kittelson & Associates dhippenstiel@kittelson.com 503-535-7488 

David Weatherby Maul Foster & Alongi 503-969-9742  
Scott Nettleton Otak Inc (HP Civil team)  scott.nettleton@otak.com 503 510-4134 

Bill Hasbrook Wurst Consulting bill@wurstconsulting.com  
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